Name
Korleski

Korleski Total
Rismanchi

Rismanchi Total
Rinaldi

Rinaldi Total
Ellis

Ellis Total
Babetski
Babetski Total
Thiry, F.

Thiry, F. Total
Rapp
Rapp Total
Rutigliano
Rutigliano Total
Keller, A.
Keller, A. Total
Rolph
Rolph Total
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald Total
Grote
Grote Total

Date Course

19-Sep Quail Brook
27-Jun Spooky Brook
6-Jun Neshanic R/L
2-Nov Spooky Brook
19-Oct Spooky Brook
22-Aug Quail Brook
20-Jun Quail Brook
26-Oct Green Knoll

25-Jul Warenbrook
27-Jun Spooky Brook

15-Aug Green Knoll
28-Sep Green Knoll

1-Aug Spooky Brook

2-Nov Spooky Brook
5-Oct Warrenbrook

9-Nov Quail Brook

30-May Green Knoll

30-May Green Knoll

28-Sep Green Knoll

21-Sep Spooky Brook

21-Sep Spooky Brook

Score

22
68
72
68
66
65
68
70

70
68

68
70

64

68
72

65

67

67

70

67

67

Event

Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round

Saturday Round
Saturday Round

Saturday Round
Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round
Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round

# of Member

22
18
13
15
12
80
18
21
9
48
16
18
34
16
12
28
22
22
15
8
23
15
15
17
17
17
17
12
12
11
11
11
11

Wins

=
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WS Pts

22
9
13
7.5
12
63.5

21

39
16

25
16

22
22
22
7.5

15.5
15
15
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5



World Series 2020

Date Course Score Event # of Member Wins WS Pts



